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2016 Utility Products and Services Study™*

Awareness & Participation Impact on Overall Satisfaction
National Data

B Awareness M Participation

900

850

800

Average ?5 D

Owerall

l:ulstu:n m::r ?DD

Satisfaction

650

600 -

14 @ 2015).0. Power and Associates, MoGraw Hill Finandial. All Rights Reserved. CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY—For Internal Use. #g J.0. POWER

T L F MDA



Value-added billing features significantly
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increase customer satisfaction (choice &

convenience)

- Payment Due Date Option vs. No Option
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- Budget Billing Plan vs. No Budget Billing Plan

® On Budget Billing Plan Not on Budget Billing Plan

800 800 781
750 | /38 750 | 720 715
700
700 649 661
650 650
600 600 575
550 550
500 500
Overall Customer Price Billing & Payment Overall Customer Price Billing & Payment
Satisfaction Satisfaction
- Bill Alert vs. No Bill Alert - Customers w/Online Account vs. no Online Account
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